
Change

2017 2022 17-22

862 883 21

145 158 13

1,684 1,821 137

495 510 15

128 135 7

64 72 8

511 572 61

3,167 3,285 118

99 102 3

8,225 8,260 35

12,213 12,513 300

2007 2017 2022 07-17 17-22

12,077 12,213 12,513 0.1% 0.5%

564,680 621,481 675,490 1.0% 1.7%

% Full Time

Data and forecasts supplied by Infometrics

Updated: Thursday, 15 March 2018

*Tourism includes overlap with the other sectors

20
17

20
17 $757m

Taranaki service sector

Overall Taranaki

65%

74%

EthnicityGenderNo Post school qualification

Demographics

GDP

20
17

Age

Business units

20
17 15%

% of Taranaki

New Zealand

1,559

10%
% of Taranaki

Economic contribution

2,229

Total service sector

28

Aviation

Cafés, bars and 
restaurants

Catering

Clubs

75

14

8

111

527

Taranaki Service Sector 2017

Filled jobs

Businesses and employment

Business Units

Accommodation

2,229

Museums

Quick Service 
Restaurants

Tourism*

Business units

2017

149

35

250

Travel

Retail and retail 
supply chain

Taranaki

Filled jobs

Employment

FTEs % of jobs

Service sector filled jobs % change pa

20
17 12,213 10,499 21%

Total Employment 

Forecast
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1,657

250

165

63

18

8

0-5
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Employment by business size

GDP per FTE

$72,143
$148,509

Service Sector Overall Taranaki

$ $

16%

10%

17%

20% 21%

14%

3%

12% 11%

17%
18%

21%

17%

5%

15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65  +
Years

2006

2013

87%

13%

1% 4%

85%

13%

1%
7%

European Pasifika Asian

Overall Taranaki

Service Sector

M
53%

F
47% 

M
44%

F
56% 60%

48%


